Groep

Zuyd Hogeschool (alle teams en individuelen)

Veentrappers (Envalior)
Boels Rental Cycling Team (Boels)
Fibrant

Medtronic Bakken Research Center BV (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)
Medtronic Bakken Research Center BV (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)

Robbiebob 007 (SABIC)

Minerva SABIC

Moules Frites SABIC

Dugha Boys (SABIC)

SABIC Riders

The Cracker (SABIC)

Cycleholics (SABIC)
PPS-Pipelines (SABIC)

SABIC Procurement &Friends (SABIC)
Sab-bikers (SABIC)

Sabic Finance Team

SABIC

DSM Delft 130KM (dsm-firmenich)
Biomagical (dsm-firmenich)
dsm-firmenich NL (dsm-firmenich)
Beschaafd en toch Snel (dsm-firmenich)
Sibelco 1

Sibelco 2

Sibelco 3

Kooyman (Sitech)

Team Ledlenser (Sitech)

Team Stanyl (Sitech)

Snelle Jongens (Sitech)

Synres (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)
AnQore cycling team (AnQore)
Avient Protective Materials

Borealis Trappers (Borealis Plastomer B.V.)
Covestro (Netherlands) B.V - 105KM (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)

Afstand Aantal nummer Starttijd Teamcaptain

75/105/130 km 23 1 09:00 Startschot André Postema
130 km 25 2 09:04 Gerrit Horstmann
105 km 3 3 09:04 Ludo Notermans
130 km 24 4 09:06 Marc Stassen

130 km 9 6 09:07 Ward Duchossoy
105 km 6 7 09:07 Ward Duchossoy
75 km 1 8 09:10 Rob Besters

130 km 4 9 09:10 timmy Jamers
130 km 21 10 09:10 Marianne Van Eynde
105 km 4 11 09:10 Stephanus Bouwer
130 km 10 12 09:10 Jan Holla

105 km 5 13 09:10 Bart Pierey

105 km 9 14 09:10 Gabrie Hoogland
105 km 5 15 09:10 Peter Drent

75 km 9 16 09:10 Erik Koeman

105 km 6 17 09:10 Maurice Spapens
130 km 3 18 09:10 Stefan Serdons
130 km 2 19 09:10 Wim Hillebrand
130 km 47 20 09:14 Ton Verkaik

130 km 6 21 09:14 Stan Thewissen
130 km 6 22 09:14 Merijn Wetzels
130 km 5 23 09:14 Martin Borsje
130 km 8 24 09:17 Leon Nelissen
105 km 6 25 09:17 Ruud Dorscheidt
75 km 6 26 09:17 Marion VanGangelt
130 km 2 27 09:19 Bart Kooyman
105 km 2 28 09:19 Guido Aken

75 km 9 29 09:19 Roger Brieffies
75 km 4 30 09:19 Bram Eurlings
130 km 8 31 09:20 Edwin Schikker
130 km 6 32 09:21 José Mugge

130 km 51 33 09:22 Peter Roozemond
130 km 5 34 09:25 Rene de Fouw
105 km 47 35 09:26 Nicole Lemmens



Covestro (Netherlands) B.V - 130KM (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)
Covestro (Netherlands) B.V - 75KM (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)
Gemeente Landgraaf op de pedalen (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)
LTS Lohmann Therapie-Systeme AG (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)
Omf (OCI Nitrogen)

USG

Volhouden & Doorgaan (Teknor Apex)

Stamicarbon 130k (Stamicarbon)

Stamicarbon 105k (Stamicarbon)

Stamicarbon 75k (Stamicarbon)

ARLANXEO Netherland B.V.

Sekisui dream team (Sekisui Geleen)

Payroll Totaal BV (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)

De Enersjiekste (New Energy Systems)

APG Groep NV (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)

CHILL

BLM Industrial (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)

RoSa (Worley)

Worley Meerssen

Envalior

gravel crossers (Envalior)

Individuen 130 km

denkfrank (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)

The Compound Company (Yparex)

Intertek

Vynova Beek

UWYV Limburg (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)

Hendrix Interim Management (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)
Hofmann Fiscaal Advies Vof (ODS-vitaal Gastenteam)
InnoSyn

Kriya Materials

Circle Infra Partners

Team Fagro (Fagro Consultancy BV ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)
Brightlands Chemelot Campus

Pragmatics

130 km
75 km
105 km
130 km
105 km
130 km
105 km
130 km
105 km
75 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
130 km
130 km
105 km
130 km
130 km
130 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km
105 km

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

09:26 Nicole Lemmens
09:26 Nicole Lemmens
09:29 Roger Huntjens
09:30 Yves-Thorsten Przybylla-von Seelen
09:31 Fred Schroijen
09:33 Ron Willems
09:34 Paul Wouters
09:36 Juan Rodriguez
09:36 Jean Bermudez
09:36 Ciro Scarano
09:38 Niels Eussen
09:40 Roland Connotte
09:41 Ralf Jacobs
09:41 Maurice van Gils
09:41 Ton Linssen
09:43 Jeroen Welzen
09:44 Rudy Martinussen
09:44 Rob Mullenders
09:44 Pascal Pellaers
09:46 Pieter Vonk
09:46 Wouter Hertsens
09:46

09:49 Frank van Meijel
09:49 Wouter van den Berg
09:49 Patricia Frenken
09:50 Ruud Houben
09:51 Maurice Wolters
09:52 Ralph Hendrix
09:52 Eric Hofmann
09:53 Bernard Kaptein
09:53 Simon Palm
09:53 Kayan Moors
09:56 Nils Buytenhuijs
09:57 Pieter-Jan Smit
09:57 Friso Antonides



Equans Zuid-Nederland (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam

De Produlier Justincommunications (ODS-Vitaal Gastenteam)
AKC Bouw Aannemingsbedrijf Keulen Cornelissen BV (ODS-
Vitaal Gastenteam)

Individuen 105 km

Team ODS-Vitaal

Individuen 75 km

75 km
75 km

75 km
105 km
105 km
75 km

()]

35

51

71
72

73
74
75
76

09:57 Marc Claessen
09:57 Justin de Vries

09:57 Judi Joan Roumen
09:59

10:00 Sem Cox

10:00



